CHAMPIONNAT SUISSE de NATATION SYNCHRONISEE 2005 Cat. Elit

N

Piscine Flés Buchs

Referee
Ass. Referee

Technical Merit
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

Rank Nation / Club

1 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH

2 SCFLOS BUCHS

3  JNONEX

4 MORGES NATATION

®
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Free Routine Combination

RESULTS

Free Routine Final

BRENNWALD Barbara
BRENNWALD Nina

FISCHER Cathy LN
REICH Barbara
RUEGG Monika
BERENDSEN Carry
PILLER Claudia

GIANNOTTI Christine

LNZ
LNZ

FLOS
SCDU
LNz
SVS
JNO

10 AVR 2005

LUSCHER-WIDMER Susanne SCSO

Name

SUTER Aline ™
ZONDEROP Kitty Al
AMREIN Sarah

JOST STEPHANIE Jasmine
BRUNNER Lorena

GLAUSER Nicole

WEBER Sarah

STAM Katharina

ISOLINI Sara

EHRENZELLER Tina ™
FEGER Nadine Al
BACHMANN Stéphanie
EGGENBERGER Katrin
KERSTING Marina

MARQUART Celina
EHRENZELLER Claudia
BACHMANN Martina

BRUNNER Magdalena

GAMPERLE Diane ™
ROHRBASSER Laura Al
GIANNOTTI Coralie

ERARD Severine

GIANNOTTI Gaélle

BOSSY Saskia

GUERRA Coralie

INOSTROZA Martina

CRAUSAZ Jennifer

LIVET Nora ™
BIDLINGEMEYER Aline Al
BELLINA Aude

CHARBONNEY Christel

DARIO Kim

GABEREL Joy

SCHEURER Valérie
AMEZ-DROZ Charlotte

VESIN Rebecca

BROWN Carolyn

8.5
9.0

8.2
8.5

7.8
8.0

7.7
8.2

8.3
8.7

8.4
8.3

7.7
7.7

7.8
7.8

RADIO 2

LIECHTENSTEIN

Artistic Impression

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

3 4

85 8.8
85 84

82 84
8.6 8.5

79 82
77 1.7

7.8 8.0
7.8 8.0

8.3
8.4

8.4
8.3

7.6
7.9

7.5
7.8
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Start time 14:00

TAUSKY-LIVET Evy FSN
SUTER Simone LNZ
JUTZ Deborah FLOS
BUSSER Sybille FLOS
SALERA Sisto PCB
MORGER Susi LNZ
LOBANEVA Galina MORG
6 7 % Pt Pen 100 %
85 8.4 50% 42.200 85.000
8.7 8.5 50% 42.800

8.6 8.6 50% 42.000 84.000
8.2 8.4 50% 42.000

8.1 7.7 50% 39.200 78.300
8.1 7.8 50% 39.100

7.8 7.6 50% 38.700 78.200
8.0 7.9 50% 39.500

WOLF

Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
Computer program by Sisto Salera
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N

N

Rank Nation / Club Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 % Pt Pen 100%

5 SYBERN LIEMBD Pia ™ 75 76 77 78 7.7 7.4 7.8 50% 38.300 77.400
BADET Laurianne Al 79 75 79 78 80 79 7.6 50% 39.100
SCHNEIDER Ariane
LIEMBD Anita
BISOLD Annina
BRUESCH Isabel
SOMMER Mariana
STETTLER Fabienne
LI Patricia

6 LAUSANNE NATATION BOUSBAINE Djenet ™ 79 75 78 7.7 78 76 7.6 50% 38.500 76.600
HACHEMI Safia Al 77 79 75 76 76 7.7 75 50% 38.100
FISCHER Pamela
STETTLER Anne
DYSLI Marie
SEYDOUX Elodie
TROXLER Géraldine
RAYMONDON Aline
FAVRE Mélissa
BARRAST Ludivine

7 SC SOLOTHURN TORRE Daniela ™ 76 72 70 72 6.8 72 7.3 50% 35.900 73.200
RUFENACHT Regina Al 75 72 72 75 77 78 7.4 50% 37.300
BAUMANN Corina
PETITI Angela
RYF Nadine
SCHLUEP Aline
SIEGENTHALER Nicole
TORRE Andrea

8 LIMMAT NIXEN ZURICH CANOVA Audrey ™ 70 72 73 75 70 7.2 6.8 50% 35.700 72.500
ENGEZ Selin Al 72 74 73 73 75 76 7.3 50% 36.800
GLAUSER Melanie
HUGENTOBLER Chantal
SAURENMANN Marina
SEILER Joelle
WILLINER Corinne
WILLINER Fabienne
LEUENBERGER Nicole
SCHWINN Anastasia

9 SYV SCHONENWERD BURKARDT Melanie ™ 69 70 69 70 69 6.8 7.1 50% 34.700 69.900

GUGGER Corina Al 70 70 68 70 73 7.0 7.2 50% 35.200

GUGGER Nadine

HERTIG Gabriela

HESS Daniel

KUHNE Rahel

LUTHI Andrea

TANNER Sabrina

WOLF Nicole

WOLF
RADIO 2 I

ESSENUOID HTENSTE
. LG e Chief Recorder : FISCHER Gilbert
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